JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JAPAN KARATE ASSOCIATION

SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO INTERNATIONAL

30-31

20
27-28

17
20
27

16-18
22-25
29

22
27-30

16
26

14-18

14

15
17-19

TBA
22-25
30

4-7
19-20
27

11
15

JKA OF BROOKLYN

2010 CALENDAR OF EVENTS
(Posted 1/6/10 & subject to change)

Japan Karate Association International Meeting (Tokyo, Japan)
Winter Camp & Instructor Training (Montville, CT)

Instructor Training (New York, NY)
Quebec Winter Camp (Canada)

Kyu Exam, Brooklyn, NY
Montreal Tournament (Canada)
Instructor Training (New York, NY)

Spring Camp & Instructor Training (UConn-Storrs, CT)
Caracas Spring Camp (Venezuela)
Princeton Exam & Seminar

Instructor Training (New York, NY)
Montreal Summer Camp (Canada)

Kyu Exam, Brooklyn, NY
Instructor Training (New York, NY)

JKA-SKDI Summer Camp (Mitchell College, New London, CT)
Instructor Training & Kyu/Dan/Qualification Examinations

Instructor Training (New York, NY)

Kyu Exam, Brooklyn, NY
Fall Camp & Instructor Training (Albany, NY)

JKA/SKDI Championship Tournament
Venezuela Camp
Instructor Training (New York, NY)

Montreal Fall Camp (Canada)

Winnipeg Fall Camp (Canada)
Instructor Training (New York, NY)

& Special Training for Dan Examination

Princeton Exam & Seminar
Dan Examination & Instructor Training (New York, NY)
Kyu Exam, Brooklyn, NY



