JAPAN KARATE ASSOCIATION SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO INTERNATIONAL

JKA OF BROOKLYN 2010 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

(Posted 1/6/10 & subject to change)

JANUARY	8 30-31	Japan Karate Association International Meeting (Tokyo, Japan) Winter Camp & Instructor Training (Montville, CT)
FEBRUARY	20 27-28	Instructor Training (New York, NY) Quebec Winter Camp (Canada)
MARCH	17 20 27	Kyu Exam, Brooklyn, NY Montreal Tournament (Canada) Instructor Training (New York, NY)
APRIL	16-18 22-25 29	Spring Camp & Instructor Training (UConn-Storrs, CT) Caracas Spring Camp (Venezuela) Princeton Exam & Seminar
MAY	22 27-30	Instructor Training (New York, NY) Montreal Summer Camp (Canada)
JUNE	16 26	Kyu Exam, Brooklyn, NY Instructor Training (New York, NY)
JULY	14-18	JKA-SKDI Summer Camp (Mitchell College, New London, CT) Instructor Training & Kyu/Dan/Qualification Examinations
AUGUST	14	Instructor Training (New York, NY)
SEPTEMBER	15 17-19	Kyu Exam, Brooklyn, NY Fall Camp & Instructor Training (Albany, NY)
OCTOBER	TBA 22-25 30	JKA/SKDI Championship Tournament Venezuela Camp Instructor Training (New York, NY)
NOVEMBER	4-7 19-20 27	Montreal Fall Camp (Canada) Winnipeg Fall Camp (Canada) Instructor Training (New York, NY) & Special Training for Dan Examination
DECEMBER	9 11 15	Princeton Exam & Seminar Dan Examination & Instructor Training (New York, NY) Kyu Exam, Brooklyn, NY